U.K. Office :  www.expresselectrical.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)141 941 3689
 U.A.E. Office : Tel: +971 (0)4 887 5570 www.expresselectrical.ae info@expresselectrical.ae
FIX & SECURE
Technical DatasheetEBT premium coated SS316 ball-lock ties
The EBT premium polyester coated 316 grade cable ties use a patented,
non releasable, ball locking system, designed to ease installation and
provide high tensile strengths. Suitable for general purpose use,
construction, automotive, and environments where weather and chemical
resistance is necessary. They have excellent salt spray resistance
properties and are well suited to the marine environment.
Ordering information
EBT8S-FC SS 316 100 201 4.6 50 540
EBT12S-FC SS 316 100 300 4.6 80 540
EBT14S-FC SS 316 100 362 4.6 102 540
EBT20S-FC SS 316 100 521 4.6 152 540
EBT27S-FC SS 316 100 681 4.6 203 540
EBT33S-FC SS 316 100 838 4.6 254 540
EBT8H-FC SS 316 50 201 7.9 50 1020
EBT14H-FC SS 316 50 362 7.9 102 1020
EBT20H-FC SS 316 50 521 7.9 152 1020
EBT27H-FC SS 316 50 681 7.9 203 1020
EBT33H-FC SS 316 50 838 7.9 254 1020
EBT14XH-FC SS 316 50 362 12.3 102 1620
EBT20XH-FC SS 316 50 521 12.3 152 1620
EBT27XH-FC SS 316 50 681 12.3 203 1620
EBT33XH-FC SS 316 50 838 12.3 254 1620
Part Number Material Length Width Max Bundle Min Tensile
(mm) (mm) Strength (N)
Pack Qty